
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

lf/2; 
July 29, 2024 Cf$1v~D 

JUl 3 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STAlffHov. f) 2oz. 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIOfr~elltJ/r:-1,. '4 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Insurance Agents Political Action Committee 

Address: 815 SW Topeka Blvd 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 

,..-,'IJ,c 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ti' Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$33,149.67 

$1,300.00 

$34,449.67 

$13,750.00 

$20,699.67 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7.29.2024 
Date Signa e of Treasurer 

GEC Form 2024 



Name 

World Insurance Associates 

Wilson Risk Partners, Inc 

Dream Assurance Group 

Maria Dressman 

Goodman Insurance Solutions 

Craig Seiler 

Chris Miller 

Julie Durand 

Romme Agency, Inc. 

Megan Evans 

Astra Insurance Services, Inc. 

Bendena Insurance Agency 

Javier Villegas 

Address 

1415 SW Topeka Blvd 

2308 S. Broadway 

9300 W 110th Street, Suite 275 

821 E 137th St 

PO Box 948 

5440 W 110th St Suite 100 

10420 Millbrook Ln 

10321 78th St 

1008 East 17th St 

PO Box 246 

1130 N Marshall 

202 Commercial 

Kansas Insurance Agents Policiation Action Committee 

Schedule A 

City 

Topeka 

ARMA 

Overland Park 

Carbondale 

Sublette 

Overland Park 

Olathe 

Ozawkie 

Hays 

Copeland 

Chapman 

Bendena 

State Zip Total Txn Date Ref Number 

KS 66612-1818 $100.00 1/24/2024 Check 

KS 66712 $100.00 2/22/2024 Check 

KS 66210 $100.00 3/15/2024 Credit Card 

KS 66414 $100.00 3/28/2024 Credit Card 

KS 67877-7700 $100.00 5/21/2024 Credit Card 

KS 66211 $100.00 7/18/2024 Credit Card 

KS 66061-9100 $100.00 7/22/2024 Credit Card 

KS 66070 $100.00 7/22/2024 Credit Card 

KS 67601 $100.00 7/22/2024 Check 

KS 67837 $100.00 7/23/2024 Credit Card 

KS 67431 $100.00 7/24/2024 Check 

KS 66008-0177 $100.00 7/24/2024 Check 

$100.00 7/25/2024 Credit Card 

Total $1,300.00 
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Type Date -
Check 01/18/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/19/2024 

Check 06/20/2024 

Check 06/20/2024 

Check 06/20/2024 

Check 07/09/2024 

Check 07/16/2024 

Kansas Insurance Agents Policiation Action Committee 
Schedule C 

Name Name Address 

MIZE CPAS, INC. ATTN: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 534 S. KANSAS AVE, SUITE 700 TOPEKA, KS 66603-3465 

TYSON, CARYN KANSAS SENATE PO BOX 191 PARKER, KS 66072 

SHALLENBERGER, TIM KANSAS SENATE 1538 BAXTER SPRINGS, KS 66713 

TY MASTERSON FOR KANSAS SENA TE FOR KANSAS SENATE 1539 PHYLLIS LANE ANDOVER, KS 67002 

MILLER, VIC 1174 SW FILLMORE TOPEKA, KS 66604 

DIETRICH FOR KANSAS SENATE 6110 SW 38TH TERR TOPEKA, KS 66610 

BLASI, CHASE 1746 N BLACKSTONE CT. WICHITA, KS 67235 

BLEW, TORY PO BOX 103 GREAT BEND, KS 67530 

FEE, ROBERT PO BOX 3117 HUTCHINSON, KS 67504 

BOWERS, ELAINE FOR KANSAS SENATE 1326 N 150TH RD CONCORDIA, KS 66901 

CROFT FOR KANSAS HOUSE 8909 W.148TH TERR OVERLAND PARK, KS 66221 

MIKE THOMPSON FOR KANSAS HOUSE 642 N. NETTLETON AVE BONNER SPRING, KS 66012 

PROCTOR FOR KANSAS HOUSE 624 KICKAPOO ST LEAVENWORTH, KS 66048 

LANCE NEELLY FOR KANSAS HOUSE 2129 WILLOWBEND DR TONGANOXIE, KS 66086 

SUTTON, BILL KANSAS HOUSE 215 W PART ST GARDNER, KS 66030 

MOSLEY, BROOKL YNE HOUSE PO BOX 442278 645 VERMONT ST 

SCHREIBER, MARK KANSAS HOUSE 1722 YUCCA LANE EMPORIA, KS 66801 

JEFF UNDERHILL FOR KANSAS HOUSE 323 S. MADISON ST JUNCITON CITY, KS 66441 

WILLIAMS, KRISTEY FOR KANSAS HOUSE 506 STONE LAKE COURT AUGUSTA, KS 67010 

HAWKINS, DANIEL ATTN: DIANE HAWKS, TREASURER 9406 HARVEST LANE WICHITA, KS 67212 

WARD, JILL ANN 999 N SILVER SPRINGS BLVD, APT 2207 WICHITA, KS 67212 

WOLF, DAWN 600 N PUTNAM STREET BENNINGTON, KS 67422 

MARTY LONG FOR KANSAS HOUSE 817 N Joyce St Ulysses, KS 67880 

OWENS FOR KANSAS SENATE PO BOX 606 HESSTON, KS 67062 

GOSSAGE, BEVERLY 4920 LEGENDS DR, SUITE 3 LAWRENCE, KS 66049 

WIKLE, SUZANNE 1621 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST LAWRENCE, KS 66044 

ARGABRIGHT FOR KANSAS SENATE 1154 ROAD 60 OLPE, KS 66865 

GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 901 S. KANSAS AVE TOPEKA, KS 66612 

Amount 

1,500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

250.00 

500.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

500.00 

500.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

500.00 

500.00 

250.00 

500.00 

750.00 

Total 13,750.00 
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